



行	年月日	記号	内容	金額	累計
1	26-06-30	900		*5,000	*1,005,475
2	26-06-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,008,475
3	26-07-28	900	AD	*7,788	*1,016,263
4	26-07-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,019,263
5	26-08-02	900	AD	*8,000	*1,027,263
6	26-08-18	900	リソク	*78	*1,027,341
7	26-08-29	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,030,341
8	26-09-01	900	AD	*25,190	*1,055,531
9	26-09-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,058,531
10	26-10-01	100	*60,000		*998,531
11	26-10-13	900	AD	*22,000	*1,020,531
12	26-10-31	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,023,531
13	26-11-03	900	AD	*30,000	*1,053,531
14	26-11-05	900		*5,000	*1,058,531
15	26-11-30	900	AD	*16,000	*1,074,531
16	26-12-01	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,077,531
17	26-12-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,080,531
18	27-01-04	900	AD	*13,000	*1,093,531
19	27-01-20	900		*10,000	*1,103,531
20	27-01-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,106,531
21	27-02-15	900	AD	*31,000	*1,137,531
22	27-02-16	900	リソク	*84	*1,137,615
23	27-03-01	900	AD	*5,000	*1,142,615
24	27-03-02	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,145,615

↓2014.7

↓2014.8

↓2014.9

↓2014.10

↓2014.11

↓2014.12

↓2015.1

↓2015.2

↓2015.3

表示

検索

印刷

更新

削除

移動

戻る

終了



行	年	月	日	品名	数量	単価	金額	累計金額
1	27	03	29	AD	900		*92,000	*1,237,615
2	27	03	31	ｽﾀｲﾙ ﾏﾞﾙ ﾏﾞﾙ	900		*3,000	*1,240,615
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								

表示 印刷 検索 実行